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Local Levies Assessed on Tracts of Land, Buildings And Improvements for the Tax Year 19_t%, .
In the County of Rockingham, Virginia, in Town of _____ ‘sroapzay | by Lyle M. Armentrout, Commissioner of the Revenue
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In the County of Rockingham, Virgirﬁa, in Towﬁ of BROADWAY . , by Lyle M. Armentrout, Commissioner of the Revenue
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Local Levies Assessed on Tracts of Land, Buildings And Improvements for the Tax Year 19_2 .

In the County of Rockingham, Virginia, in Town of ____gaoppexy 2 | by Lyle M. Armentrout, Commissioner of the Revenue

Value of land or
lot and stand- 4

. . ing timber trees : T
: Number of L — owned by the | Value of Total ax
REMARKS : DESCRIPTION OF LOT, BY NO, ETC. acres in each . NAME AND ADDRESS OF OWNER . - | "&mepemonior | byildinggand ota - Tax Tax Bill
’ . : tract g : . Iot exclusive of 1mprove- Value . Rate Number

’ : : standing timber ments ) ;

; : - P trees not owned
by the owner of
the land or lot

' LT S PR Hﬁg’g}'{ Ehgig&gﬁ% 5;;%3!.;{& Te o P P ‘

R o | | ,mmﬂ» EL0 . v 60 60| 270 162 97| 1
. . WeSeHAIN ST., ACROSS RROW PRINTIND CFFICE - - G HULVEYy e Be o immnn 0 0 o[ ,

ST T | -BnoAQuAY, VA, 450 | 2920 | 3370|  270| 9099 98| »

TCOAL VAAD, V.S, AATA ST . [0-5-3.2 ;-—,,,_am.vzvs . e PRI PR B '_ | ,

R e e - . |- BROALWAY, VA, | e 380 | 1050 30| 270 3861 99| 3

L P T JANESON, W.H. & WIRRIE 0. . . . | | . T |
‘, . N I ;,:,.T;;aaﬂaaaﬁ VA, . .| 180 | 1500 1680 |

PORTION OF LOT a, HOLLY WL e, GoYe S A PPN RPN ) T T
S R ,,__,A,f.fﬁﬁﬁéﬁﬁﬂ, VA, e | 180 Sl 1gol. 270 ugs | 101] &

Lot 15, HOLLY um., s. s.s* TR T KEenN; LLOYD S, N FCEE N I I N
.| - snoADEAY, VA, ~..| 240 | 3800 | HOMO|  270| 10908 102

La’t & N‘i?a, 3?3 a.ﬁﬁ R . :,—‘ R b &EHEEB?, 3QL; & iﬁﬁﬁak (A R R oo R ‘:.fl - T U
R L ]l s0| 630 720|270 ashu| 103] ,

e P T RO ;n,;,-,;;,,ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ?, VA, .| eoo| z130| ‘z730| . =270| 7371 104 4

LBT & NP, oS40 237 || KLINE, HONER He & OLLIE sm:s ERTE RTINS T |
- SR 1 R e co 7| - BROADNAY, VA, .| 3007 1350| 1850| _ 270| 4455 105 o
0-0-16 To COM. OF VA. - | BROApUAY | et ;.;,n.;;élmas JOHN ROAAN & LouIsE a. N N S | N

| o Teerowar . [o=-2r | kiiat, Jomn mmana WIS A ||| T T .
o U S LT 't«»éw«ffmw’f; Vhe e300 3o 270 81 107 | 11
' | £. BROADWAY, ED.J.KLINE SUBDIS.LOT a0 . | KLINE, LOUISE e . . - | . | | T ,

R et o oo b n KLtk e | 240 -0 270 48 108
- § : B RSP IR N s "

NR. BRDADWAY, LOT& BLOG. | -~ | -KUNKERDALL, BAY Jo & SMIRLEY G0 | s e oo om |

o Rt coh | BRUADHAY, VA, e | 2400|1050 1250 270 3483 109] 13

270 it;%}é; | 1100 4

10

12 12

13

| T I -u'.s SHURCR'Sf‘ I e ¥ L zmsz T I e A ol .

. YA . :.wz sns DIV smu STRIP - ";l"?ua’fz Ca Do ) DS A » S
£. BROADWAY, E.P, DV | o Do T T, B | 270 108 111 45

15 S | ef Lot S| L BRoADEAY, VA,
" -  ME. r;i*~-,:.smz c‘ T T T . ,‘ '

0 xaacxsw sr., — 0-0=33 .{'*Mm W P Y T T
. 0| ‘nospdav,¥A | 50| g0| 210|270 567 113 ,,

LINVILLE ME. o - le=t=17- | LANTZ, €. B. e |
B 70| BROADEAY, VA, £0 | 60 |

LoTs tmaﬂ,se? :.mmaam.« ol ] MANTZ, B By o o L Sl S o R
_ o L aaﬁanwu, Vi, Coeoo| 730 | UB20 9570 . 270 3‘5339, : 1154 49

0-2-4 TO TOWN OF BROADWAY NRo aaswsu, PERCE ?aa? 7 |A=0=21 ¢ LARTZ, Ce 0. - ¢ UREES T R 1o RN o ] ‘
St B T © |7 | BROADUAY, VA, o e | 1800 (12730 14330 270 33{;91 | 116 | 99
- . o LARTZ, ESTON E. T N T o ,
LOT & IHP., EuSe M”‘ ‘”' ST  BROADEAY, WA, © - | 300|500 18co| 270 | 4860 117
TR ;aﬁsam?“ e R o R R Y T R G Tt IR R - ,
- Lt i SR e,.;-samwu, va. ‘ ~ .| 240 2830 | 2790 270 7933 118 | o2
LOTS 2,3-38 . R ;};z;;&.wz Je HARRY S L0IS Lo - N D

§ ‘Al onn ‘TQb PART OF CUBBAGE LOT, $.5., RCCK ST, 2| i ":;*.;JLMHZ LAYMAR He  © . oo e Lo B o "y -
o4 k 4»&,1 “w ,.,5___\%?&9‘“ , ) ) AR b TeSe AERR SIS0 -ﬂvég;L;,f_:$R@Aﬁwk¥, VA, .| 830 | 1950 80 | 270 5886 120

T % |seue0

+'TOTALS I

16

17

o 2?3 iﬁvg ll’-& 18

19.

20

21" 21

22

23

D

N M3

’ —

~J

QRE T
s AL

o

$J oo
oo
[ &)

'.




104

P

| Local Levies Assessed oﬁTracts of innd, Buildings And Improvements for the Tax Year 19«3 .

In the County of Rockingham, Virginia, in Town of BROADWAY .- -~ ,by Lyle M. Arinentroﬁf, Commissioner of the.Rc{’enue i
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h V . ‘ tract : . lot exclusive of improve- Value . Rate Number

: standing timber ments : ;

trees not owned
by the owner of
the land or lot
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= S B I C .| DROABUAY, WA, | soo| | ool  270| 1620 127 1
BY ARLENE H, KNUPP _ - LOT 4, SHALL PORTION 3, HOURE ADD.. |- {’ii‘ilﬁK Gﬂ&ﬁhi$& GAY 8, - i _
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In the County of Rockingham, Virginia, in Town of _Mgg\": i

, by »Lyle M. Armentrout, Commissioner of the Revenue

REMARKS

DESCRIPTION OF LOT, BY NO., ETC.

Number of
acres in each
tract

. NAME AND ADDRESS OF OWNER © -

‘ the land or lot

Value of land or
lot and stand-
ing timber trees
owned by the
same person; or
value of land or-
lot exclusive of
standing timber
trees not owned
by the owner of

Value of
buildings and
improve-
ments

Total »
Value

Tax

- : Rate

Tax

Tax
Bill
Number
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<. BROAGUAY, VA,

375

1500

279

146

0-0~> T0 COM. OF VA.

£ G RO, 10T 30

1 PEMGE, ROV s
. *:an.aausaxAr, Ay

g0

270

147

Ty
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T QUALITY FEEDS, 156
. BROADVAY, Ao

1500

10950 |

270

HILL LOT & BLDS., W.5. HAIN ST,

.| - mABSYON PURIEA. cﬁﬂ?hﬁt .
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Local Levies Assessed on Tracts of Land, Buildings And Improvements for the Tax Year 19 es. 726

In the County of Rockinghafn, Virginia, in Town of BROADWAY .. . | by Lyle M. Armentrout, Commissioner of the Revenue

Value of land or
ing thmber rocs :
ing tim :

Number of ovned by e | Valuo of Total © Ta : ' Bn

REMARKS | DESCRIPTION OF LOT, BY NO,, ETC. acres in each NAME AND ADDRESS OF OWNER value of Iand or | PUildings and R T B Tax :

. R : . tract . . . lot exclusive of 1mprove- Value : Rate Number

. . ] . standing timber ments

; trees not owned

by the owner of

the land or lot
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1 [ “tows, eweent . N |
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o - . | m& m? z s sﬂmm. st. o~ | o |- LOKG, THOMAS Po & AMVIS Lo o | .. | s '~ o |
A SR s oy Eode y N R .,_:;eftuawu, WA, i 450 | 1320 1770 | 9 270 4775 189 4
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Local Levies Assessed on Tracts of Land, Buildings And Iihproveméhté for the Tax Year 19_u>

In the County of Rockingham, Virginia, in Town of ___sroapzay

, by Lyle M. Armentrout, Commissioner of the Revenue -

REMARKS

DESCRIPTION OF LOT, BY NO., ETC.

Number of
acres in each
tract

NAME AND ADDRESS OF OWNER

Value of land or
lot and stand-
ing timber trees
owned by the
same person; or

- value of land or-

lot exclusive of
standing timber

trees not owned |

by the owner of
the land or lot
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buildings and

improve-~
ments
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Value
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Tax

Tax
Bill
Number

HOTEL.

| - ShuDT, mwﬁ Be

BRQI&WM’ LET

150

270

2430

193

gﬁiiﬁ BLQQQ G ke v Ea B4 1~.v“» ;

|- SELLEAS FURNITURE. STORES, 18C,
| BROADUAY, VA,

650

5710

14553

194

233& Bify, 3;’:3( ROCK 57 -

- BROADYAY, "V,

- CSHIFFLETT, WARRY W. & ¢ADA P. R

120

600 |

270

1544

195

LOT & IHP, SY-V.S. CHURCH ST, .. .

T SHOENAKER, CORDON M.

' ‘nomEsTeAD HOVEL
HOT.

380

7557

196

VoS, HAIN.ST,. . T

_ SPRINGS, YA,
COSHOUWALTER, GARL. G, .. .

: - BROADVAY, V4.

720

10000

26544 |

197

SROADHAY -

I CESLET N

. SHUWALIER, CARL, gg & . }.ﬁé!ﬁﬁ H.‘
- BROADHAY, YA, R
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4740
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13500 |
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&i’%égﬁﬁﬂ, e ey

Q=i=28

_[;ﬁaaaaaav, th,

__.SHOYALTER, CARL.C, & lﬁutSE H. e
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199

SeSs LINVILLE. ST,

5_[,1"8:'32 o

SIWNERS, CLETUS FRANKLIN
. BOK- 46, "BROADWAY, VA,

1 150

300 |

E?ﬁ%

1215 |

200

Se8. ROCK ST. . ..

-",‘-’?“*‘ N

;fsz&azﬁs, HARY C.-
.~ BROADUAY, VA,
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1050

270

3240

201

10

LOT & INP,, E.S. BAIN ST, & # 259

|, . SIMMERS, RUSSELL-& HILDA

.. BROADHAY, VA,

360

276

1620

- 202

10

11

LOT& NP, S.S. 8289 . .

. SIHMHERS, RUSSELL B, & HILDA. Ko

| BROADAY, VA,

270

2835
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11

12 |7
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“ﬁsastazatr ‘LOHEY He & saﬁs S

| BROAGEAY, VA,
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12

13

Lo1 & iiﬂ%f’,,ﬂ__ﬁ.;’%; HiLLER s;; Sl T

| sernzes, o
|- BhoApuAY, VA.

ANNA CARIC ﬁf'ﬁ

1500 |

- 4671 |-

- 205

13

14 -
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